
1 203 MERT BECCE 20 17 37
2 202 MURAT KAMİL ALTUN 17 20 37
3 403 TARIK GÖKBAY 12 15 27
4 303 BENAN ENGİN 8 10 18
5 204 MEHMET TÜFEKÇİOĞLU 7 11 18
6 302 BENER BAŞ 15 - 15
7 405 SALİH ÇARPIŞANTÜRK X 13 13
8 304 MEHMET YILDIRIM 10 X 10
9 402 AZİZ GÖRKAN 9 - 9

10 103 ATAKAN KESKİN X 9 9
11 305 YUSUF ÖZTÜRK 6 X 6
12 102 MERT YILDIRIM X - 0

1 203 MEHMET ÇAĞRI ÇITANAK 20 17 37
2 202 TUVANA SAYAR 17 20 37
3 403 OSMAN METİN 12 15 27
4 303 TAMER KIZILTAN 8 10 18
5 204 UĞUR TEPE 7 11 18
6 302 YAVUZ TÜRKMEN 15 X 15
7 405 EVRİM AVŞER X 13 13
8 304 SALİH ÇARPIŞANTÜRK 10 X 10
9 402 GÖKSEL GÜNAYDIN 9 - 9

10 103 ERGÜN ŞATIR X 9 9
11 305 ADEM YAVUZ 6 6
12 302 SELÇUK AKKAFA X - 0
13 102 GÜRKAN YILDIRIM X - 0

1 51 İSRAFİL AKYÜZ 20 20 40
2 53 YAĞIZ BİRİNCİ 15 13 28
3 55 ABDULLAH TURGUT 10 17 27
4 52 BARBOROS YANGIN 13 11 24
5 54 DİREN ÜYKÜ 17 X 17
6 57 EYLEM TEKİN X 15 15
7 56 ALİ ÇETİN 11 X 11
8 59 ARİF ÇARPIŞANTÜRK X - 0
9 58 ALİ SAİM TEKİN X - 0

10 60 MERT ÖZTİRYAKİ X - 0

1 51 TİMUR SANCAK 20 20 40
2 54 ARDA ŞENAY 17 17 34
3 53 ALİ EMRE YILMAZ 15 13 28
4 52 ALİ OSMAN KUTANOĞLU 13 11 24
5 57 EJDER TEKİN ERİŞTİ X 15 15
6 56 SABAHATTİN DEMİR 11 X 11
7 60 POLAT EMSEN 10 - 10
8 59 ZUHAL ÇARPIŞANTÜRK X - 0
9 58 FURKAN AYDINBAŞ X - 0
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1 103 ATAKAN KESKİN X 10 10
2 102 MERT YILDIRIM X - 0
3 0

1 103 ERGÜN ŞATIR X 10 10
2 102 GÜRKAN YILDIRIM X - 0
3 0

1 203 MERT BECCE 10 8 18
2 202 MURAT KAMİL ALTUN 8 10 18
3 204 MEHMET TÜFEKÇİOĞLU 6 6 12

1 203 MEHMET ÇAĞRI ÇITANAK 10 8 18
2 202 TUVANA SAYAR 8 10 18
3 204 UĞUR TEPE 6 6 12

1 303 BENAN ENGİN 6 10 16
2 302 BENER BAŞ 10 - 10
3 304 MEHMET YILDIRIM 8 X 8
4 305 YUSUF ÖZTÜRK 5 X 5

1 303 TAMER KIZILTAN 6 10 16
2 302 YAVUZ TÜRKMEN 10 X 10
3 304 SALİH ÇARPIŞANTÜRK 8 X 8
4 305 ADEM YAVUZ 5 X 5
5 302 SELÇUK AKKAFA X - 0

1 403 TARIK GÖKBAY 10 10 20
2 405 SALİH ÇARPIŞANTÜRK X 8 8
3 402 AZİZ GÖRKAN 8 - 8

1 403 OSMAN METİN 10 10 20
2 405 EVRİM AVŞER X 8 8
3 402 GÖKSEL GÜNAYDIN 8 - 8

: Start aldı, Puan alamadı
: Yarışmaya katılmadı, Start almadı 
: Şampiyona klasmanına dahil edilemez
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